

\$~FB-1.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C.1504/2015, Crl. M.A. Nos.5543/2015 & 4435-4436/2017

MUKESH SAHNI & ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amanjot Singh Ahluwalia, Adv.

versus

D.R.I. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ajit Sharma with Mr. Rishabh
Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MUKTA GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH SETHI

ORDER

%

06.12.2019

The Hon'ble Bench could not assemble today.

List on 17.04.2020.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 06, 2019

N.Khanna